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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adelina Veli Elshani
Albina Ibrahim Salihu
Ardita Kadri Selimi
Ariana Xhelal Maxhuni
Arlind Xhymret Mehmeti
Arlinda Atilj Veliji
Aulon Adnan Shuleta
Aurora Adem Mulaj
Bardha Skender Hoti
Bardhyl Halit Seferaj
Benita Gani Zogaj
Blerona Enver Sagonjeva
Blerta Afrim Demolli
Blerta Blerim Halili
Diana Agron Gojani
Diella Luan Ibrahimi
Diellza Elhami Rashiti
Endrit Xhavit Hyseni
Erielsa Lulzim Krasniqi
Erlind Hajzer Murturi
Ermir Qazim Kukleci
Eron Gazmend Koligi
Erza Faik Qorri
Esma Isuf Havolli
Fatlinda Nafi Bekteshi
Fikrie Faik Visoka
Flora Nazmi Halimi
Haki Lutfi Morina
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UNIVERSITETI I PRISHTINES
UNIVERSITY OF PRISHTINA

Fakulteti Juridik
Juridik

Bagelor

2024/2025 - Afati i Janarit
Artor Nuhiu

Institucionet financiare ndérkombeétare

Regjistri ID
140401120355
200401100142
190401100339
170401100116
200401100012
170401100775
200401100027
190401100384
190401100594
190401100268
200401100334
200401100178
180401100219
190401100014
200401100269
200401100649
190401100362
200401100241
200401100056
140401110673
200401100362
180401100243
200401100703
200401100246
200401100695
200401100328
200401100039
200401100001

Nota
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Hana Ridvan Gashi
Jetmire Sylejman Hajdini
Laureta Enver Buzoku
Lavdete Dahim Kabashi
Lea Blerim Ibrahimi
Leonita Arsim Rukovci
Medina Valdet Gabrica
Nurije Sulltan Krasniqi
Rea Valdet Xhemaili
Rigona Qendrim Sefa
Sherif Naser Qerimi
Sofie Imri Buja

Unejsa Arben Dashevci
Valtina Arijan Leci
Verona Kajtazi Kajtazi
Vinita Visar Morina
Zyla Avni Havolli
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UNIVERSITETI I PRISHTINES
UNIVERSITY OF PRISHTINA

200401100729
200401100176
200401100149
70401110164
200401100258
190401100527
200401100637
190401100159
140401110631
200401100290
200401100069
200401100007
200401100498
200401100674
180401100769
200401100262
200401100249
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